
LOT 31 COBBLESTONE UNIT 2.

WD 1047-2191, CT 1185-2157, WD 1

HUYNH NAM CHI
131 NW AMBER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-131

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.00 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

05/19/2023 KS 2.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
2

404,040
44,624
40,000

488,664
127,605
361,059

HX HB 51,411
309,648
488,664

0

493,009

1310/0074 2/19/2016 WD Q V 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREW J DECKER IV

NAM CHI HUYNH

1231/2599 3/21/2012 WD U V 30 15,485

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICKIE L PRIEST

ANDREW J DECKER IV
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38460 STORAGE 149 08/12/2019

36420 SFR 1,241 03/12/2018

2019HX Base Yr

131 NW AMBER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,081 125.9060 141.01 434,452 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2645

BAS 2,645 100 2,645 346,863

FGR 576 55 317 41,571

FOP 114 30 34 4,458

FOP 216 30 65 8,524

PTO 120 5 6 787

PTO 276 5 14 1,836

3,947 3,081 404,040

BAS= W17 S44 FGR= S24 E24 N24 W24$ E24 N8 E8 FOP= E19 N6 W19
S6$ N6 E19 S13 E17 N43 PTO= N12 W10 S12 E10$ W10 FOP= N12 W18
S12 E18$ W18 PTO= N12 W23 S12 E23$ W23$.

BAS

17
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8

8
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19
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101823
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24

24

24

FOP
19

6

19

6

PTO 12

10
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10

FOP 12

18

12

18

PTO 12
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12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,662.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 7,324

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 7,900

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 800.00 UT 15.50 15.50 75 2019 2019 3 75 9,300

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,100.00 2,100.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,100

5 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 16,800.00 16,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 16,800

44,624

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


